CURRICULUM VITAE

NANCY LOUISE MUELLER, M.D.

MEDICAL EDUCATION

Université Catholique de Louvain
Woluwe - Ste. Lambert Bruxelles, Belgique
Attended: 1971-1976
Medical Doctor Degree granted 1976

POST GRADUATE TRAINING

- Chief Resident in Neurology New York University Medical Center/Bellevue Hospital New York, New York 1981-1982
- Residency: Neurology New York University Medical Center/Bellevue Hospital New York, New York 1979-1982
- Residency: Internal Medicine Englewood Hospital and Medical Center, Englewood, New Jersey 1976-1979

POST RESIDENCY TRAINING CERTIFICATIONS & LICENSURE

- Board Certified American Board of Psychiatry and Neurology
- Board Certified American Academy of Pain Management Diplomate
- Board Certified American Board of Quality Assurance and Utilization Review Physicians – Diplomate
 - Subspecialty: Managed Care Board Certified
 - Subspecialty: Risk Assessment Board Certified
- Fellow and Disability Analyst American Board of Disability Analysts
- New Jersey State Medical License
- New York State Medical License
- Vermont State Medical License

PROFESSIONAL EMPLOYMENT

 Private Practice – Neurology and Pain Management Institute of Neurological Care

1982-Present	

HOSPITAL AFFILIATIONS

- Holy Name Hospital
- Englewood Hospital and Medical Center
- Bergen Regional Medical Center

• Christian Healthcare Facility

TEACHING AFFILIATIONS

- Englewood Hospital and Medical Center
- Bergen Regional Medical Center (affiliated with UMDNJ)

PROFESSIONAL AFFILIATIONS

- American Medical Association
- American Medical Association Alternate Delegate from New Jersey
- American Medical Association Chairman of the New Jersey Delegation to the OMSS subsection of the AMA
- Delegate to American Medical Association Leadership Conference
- Delegate from New Jersey to AAN State Roundtable
- New Jersey Medical Society
- Delegate to House of Delegates of the Medical Society of New Jersey
- Vice Chair Council on Medical Services Medical Society of New Jersey
- Board Member of MSNJ Policy and Strategy Committee
- Spokesperson Medical Society of New Jersey
- Past President Bergen County Medical Society 1997-1998
- Chairman, Council on Legislation Bergen County Medical Society
- Medical Legal Liaison Committee from Bergen County Medical Society
- American Women's Medical Society
- New Jersey State Women's Medical Society
- MRAC Board of Trustees
- American Academy of Pain Management-Board Certified Diplomate
- American Board of Quality Assurance and Utilization Review Physicians-Board Certified Diplomate